Intel® Core™ Ultra Processor
Fanless Robust Embedded SystemEC70A-MTH
KEY FEATURES
Intel® Core™ Ultra 7/ Ultra 5
TDP=15W for Fanless, TDP=28W for w/Fan
On Board Memory
Dual Channel LPDDR5 6400MHz memory
down Up to 32GB

Certifications CE, FCC Class A, RoHS, UKCA
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Name Part Number CPU Memory Display COM USB 3.2 LAN TPM Fanless Power
EC70A-MTH4051TC3-125U 750-EC70A5-000G Ultra 5 125U
16GB
1 HDMI,
1 USB-C DP
Alt. mode
4
5 USB 3.2,
1 USB Type-C
3
Yes
(TPM2.0)
Yes
DC 9~36V
input
EC70A-MTH4051TC3-125U 750-EC70A5-100G Ultra 5 125U No
EC70A-MTH4051TC3-155U 750-EC70A5-200G Ultra 7 155U No
EC70A-MTH4051TC3-155U 750-EC70A5-300G Ultra 7 155U Yes
1 EC70A-MTH system
3 M.2 slot slot screws
4 Foot screws & Rubber Foot
1 Grounding screw